Positioner CMSH
537328864 |  | 02.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537328864 |  | 02.01.2025
Positioner CMSH
Characteristics
At a glance
The CMSH is an intelligent digital positioner.It controls the position of a process valve that is actuated by a pneumatic actuator.Thanks to the large ambient temperature

Peripherals overview CMSH-...-VDE1 with mounting kit for diaphragm actuators
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Positioner CMSH Intelligent, digital positioner with HART communication  cmsh
[2] Mounting kit CAFM-M1-K-... Mounting kit for linear drives according to IEC 60534-6-1, NAMUR 004 17
[3] Diaphragm actuators according to IEC60534-6-1,
NAMUR 004
Diaphragm actuator with interface according to IEC 60534-6-1, NAMUR 004
172025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537328864 |  | 02.01.2025
Positioner CMSH
Accessories
Electrical connection block CAPS
Mode of operation Mechanical interface Design characteristics Part no. Type
Double-acting VDI/VDE 3845 Safety position - pneu-
matic outlets closed
8154586 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-C-AL-N14
8154585 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-C-AL-G14-V
8154587 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-C-AL-N14-V
8154584 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-C-AL-G14
Safety pneumatic out-
put 2 exhausted, Safety
pneumatic output 4
pressurised
8154580 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-A-AL-G14
8154582 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-A-AL-N14
8154581 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-A-AL-G14-V
8154583 CAPS-M1-VDE1-D-A-AL-N14-V
VDI/VDE 3847-2 Safety position - pneu-
matic outlets closed
8154599 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-C-AL-N14-V
8154598 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-C-AL-N14
8154597 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-C-AL-G14-V
8154596 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-C-AL-G14
Safety pneumatic out-
put 2 exhausted, Safety
pneumatic output 4
pressurised
8154593 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-A-AL-G14-V
8154592 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-A-AL-G14
8154595 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-A-AL-N14-V
8154594 CAPS-M1-VDE2-D-A-AL-N14
Single-acting VDI/VDE 3845 Safety pneumatic out-
put 2 exhausted
8154578 CAPS-M1-VDE1-S-A-AL-N14
8154579 CAPS-M1-VDE1-S-A-AL-N14-V
8154576 CAPS-M1-VDE1-S-A-AL-G14
8154577 CAPS-M1-VDE1-S-A-AL-G14-V
VDI/VDE 3847-2 8154589 CAPS-M1-VDE2-S-A-AL-G14-V
8154588 CAPS-M1-VDE2-S-A-AL-G14
8154591 CAPS-M1-VDE2-S-A-AL-N14-V
8154590 CAPS-M1-VDE2-S-A-AL-N14
Mounting adapter
Size Product weight Part no. Type
AA 1 to VDI/VDE 3845 354 g 8148117 CAFM-M1-K-N1-AA1
AA 2 to VDI/VDE 3845 385 g 8148118 CAFM-M1-K-N1-AA2